Hora

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

PALMA PITCH & PUTT
HORARIOS DE SALIDA - LUNES 31 OCTUBRE

Tee Jugador/a

FERRER MERCANT, ANTONI
1 PUIG GINER, XAVI
ITURRIOS SERVERA, NURIA

JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER
2  JAMES BENITO, JAVIER
MARTINEZ ARMIJO, JUAN LUIS

SOLA CELIERES, MARC
PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE

MODROK, DANIELA
CHAPMAN, JAMES
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PALMA
PITCH & PUTT

by Arabella Golf

V PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE PROFESIONALES Y AMATEURS 2022

HCP

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
2,2
0,0

0,0
2,8

0,7
2,0

BARRAS

Verdes
Verdes
Verdes

Verdes
Verdes
Verdes

Verdes
Verdes

Verdes
Verdes

LICENCIA

BP554000-P
BP002015-P
BP023096-P

BP553293-P
BP061856-P
BP013504-P

BP133375-P
BP07245358

BP00817616
BP15979035



